Office of Education and Data Management

2022-2023 Quarterly Exam Schedule

Exam Date ‘ Application Deadline ‘ Exam Location

Monday, November 7, 2022 | Tuesday, September 6, 2022 Keeney Memorial Cultural Center, Wethersfield

Monday, February 6, 2023 | Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Keeney Memorial Cultural Center, Wethersfield
Monday, May 1, 2023 Wednesday, March 1, 2023 Keeney Memorial Cultural Center, Wethersfield
Monday, August 7, 2023 | Tuesday, June 6, 2023 Keeney Memorial Cultural Center, Wethersfield

Monday, November 6, 2023 | Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Keeney Memorial Cultural Center, Wethersfield




